1
Cam Switches Ex9ZE
■ Meet requirements of IEC/EN 60947-3
IEC/EN 60947-5-1
■ Cam Switches are used in main and auxiliary
circuits requiring frequent switching on-off :
1. In switching on-off  of single, two and three-
phase electric circuits

The body material is PBT which can resist and is non-fl ammable up to very high temperatures. Contact ma-
terials and terminals fully comply with EN 60947-3
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
ZE
Product
ZE:
Cam Switch
3
Number of
Positions
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1P
Poles
1 Pole
2 Pole
3 Pole
4 Pole
5 Pole
6 Pole
CO
Type
SW: Switch
SSW: Safety switch
CO: Change-over
MS: Multi-step
SD: Star-Delta
VM: Voltmeter
AM: Ammeter
63
Rated
current
10 A
16 A
20 A
32 A
40 A
50 A
63 A
80 A
100 A
115 A
125 A
160 A
2
Cam Switch Ex9ZE
• Cam switch “On/Off ” switches are common in various applications, from controlling lights and household appliances to operating
industrial machinery. These switches provide a straightforward and eff ective way to turn electrical devices on and off  and are
easy to use. Furthermore, they are essential for safety and power control in numerous electrical systems and equipment.
• Cam Switch available in 1 — 6 Pole version up to 160A
• Insulation Voltage (Ui) / 450V-10A, 500V-16A, 660V 20A up to 160A
• Impulse Withstand Voltage (Uimp) 4kV 10A up to 125A, 6kV-160A
• Short Circuit Breaking Capacity  6 kA (10A up to 160A)
• Utilization Category  AC3 ,AC4 , AC23
• Turning angle 60º
220-400 V AC         1 10 A 114254 Ex9ZE2-10/1P SW 1/10/250
220-400 V AC         1 16 A 114255 Ex9ZE2-16/1P SW 1/10/250
220-400 V AC         1 20 A 114256 Ex9ZE2-20/1P SW 1/10/250
220-400 V AC         1 25 A 114257 Ex9ZE2-25/1P SW 1/10/250
220-400 V AC         1 32 A 114258 Ex9ZE2-32/1P SW 1/10/100
220-400 V AC         1 40 A 114259 Ex9ZE2-40/1P SW 1/10/100
220-400 V AC         1 50 A 114260 Ex9ZE2-50/1P SW 1/10/80